Cytopathic Effect assay for activity that neutralises the in vivo biological activity of IFN-beta. In this 
way, the frequency and titers of neutralising antibodies is being determined. 

6. 1. Study C94-801: An ongoing, open label study in patients with multiple sclerosis (MS). 

Three hundred and eighty two (382) patients have been enrolled into this study.  The dosing regimen 
is 30 µg, intramuscularly (per week) for up to 4 years. Patients are to be followed for safety and 
antibody formation. The safety and antibody data are monitored continuously, but are also formally